System Type Material Config.
SW5  -  SAC  -  SS  HOW TO ORDER
Accessory Type
FLAT ELBOWSSECTION 04:
UNIKLIP®
CABLE TRAY SYSTEM
UNIKLIP® is our patented fast-fitting solution for cable tray installation.
Based on the reliable strength and quality of Unitrunk, UNIKLIP® Cable Tray
System has been engineered with enhanced speed of installation and ease of use,
to provide a commercial advantage in a market where time efficiency is imperative.
Unitrunk’s UNIKLIP® System for Cable Tray includes light, medium and heavy
duty profile with Klip perforations (also compatible with traditional means of
installation if required).
The UNIKLIP® range is produced in pre-galvanised mild steel to BS EN
10346:2015. It is compatible with tray widths up to and including size 600mm.
Our trays conform to BS EN 61537 and have been tested in accordance
with BS EN 61537. Earth continuity compliant in accordance with the
requirements of BS EN 61537.
ACCREDITED TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
UNIKLIP®
Coupler
Cable Tray
42
Straight Coupler
Sold in pairs, complete with
UNIKLIP® fixings.
43
(in accordance with BS 61537)
All light duty tray lengths up to and including KLLD225T come complete with one
swaged end for ease of coupling and to eliminate the need for couplers. KLLD300T and
above require the use of couplers. A range of gauges are available on request.
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLLD50T 50
KLLD75T 75
KLLD100T 100
KLLD150T 150
KLLD225T 225
KLLD300T 300
KLLD450T 450
KLLD600T 600
Swaged joint
Available finishes include:
Pre-galvanised to BS EN 10346:2015 (standard
references throughout brochure).
Powder coated (Prefix reference with CP).
Light Duty Cable Tray
UNIKLIP®
Sold in packs of 4, 6 or 8.
UNIKLIP is supplied with
fittings and couplers.
Earth Link
Fish Plate
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
Part Code Length (mm)
KLLD/FPC 50-600 200
Part Code Qty.
KLIP4 4
KLIP6 6
KLIP8 8
Part Code Length (mm)
FP 150-600 200
Part Code
KLLD/SC
Fish Plate Coupler
Part Code Description
CES Plain Copper
TCES Tinned Copper
EBS100 M6 Braid
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS 04
Q

Part Code Length (mm)
KLLD/SR 250
Product Range Width
KL  -  MR  -  50  -  ETHOW TO ORDER
Tray Type Fitting Type
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS
44
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
X
X
Variable Riser
45
Standard radius: 300mm
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLLD50VR 50
KLLD75VR 75
KLLD100VR 100
KLLD150VR 150
KLLD225VR 225
KLLD300VR 300
KLLD450VR 450
Outside Riser
600 will be supplied
formed at 90°
Size 600
X 314
Inside Riser
Size 600
X 300
X
X
Part Code Standard
Radius (mm)
KLLD 600ER 300
Part Code Standard
Radius (mm)
KLLD 600IR 300
600 will be supplied
formed at 90°
Cable Tray Lighting Accessories

Tray Divider
25mm
Medium Duty Cable Tray
Available finishes include:
Pre-galvanised to BS EN 10346:2015
(standard references throughout brochure).
Powder coated (prefix reference with CP).
UNIKLIP®
Tray to Channel Klip Fish Plate
Fish Plate Coupler Straight Coupler
Sold in pairs, complete with
UNIKLIP® fixings.
(in accordance with BS 61537)
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLMR50T 50
KLMR75T 75
KLMR100T 100
KLMR150T 150
KLMR225T 225
KLMR300T 300
KLMR450T 450
KLMR600T 600
Part Code Length (mm)
KLMR/DF 3000
Part Code
CHTR 25

Sold individually.
Product Range Width
KL  -  MR  -  50  -  ETHOW TO ORDER
Tray Type Fitting Type
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS
46
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
47
250mm
Reducer
Please state sizes required.
Part Code Assembly space
(mm)
KLMR/SR 250
X
Z
X
SIZE
X
SIZE
Z
SIZE
Y
SIZE
Z
Y
X
Z
X
Y
SIZE
Flat 45° Bend
Flat 90° Bend
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 125 150 175 225 300 400 550 700
Y 213 238 263 313 388 488 638 788
Z 106 106 106 106 106 142 142 142
R 75 75 75 75 75 100 100 100
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 88 106 124 159 212 283 389 495
Y 72 97 122 172 247 329 479 629
Z 58 58 58 58 58 77 77 77
R 75 75 75 75 75 100 100 100
Flat Equal Tee
R: Radius
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 196 221 246 296 371 446 596 746
Y 123 148 173 223 298 373 523 673
Z 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106
R 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
Flat 4 Way Equal Intersection
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 200 225 250 300 375 450 600 750
Z 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106
R 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
R: Radius
Part Code
KLMR 50 - 600FB90
Part Code
KLMR 50 - 600FB45
Part Code
KLMR 50 - 600ET
Part Code
KLMR 50 - 600FW R: Radius
R: Radius
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS 04
Q

Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er
X
X
Adjustable Range
X
X
Variable Riser
(in accordance with BS 61537)
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLMR50VR 50
KLMR75VR 75
KLMR100VR 100
KLMR150VR 150
KLMR225VR 225
KLMR300VR 300
KLMR450VR 450
Outside Riser
600mm will be supplied
formed at 90°
Conduit Take-off Plate

dd
er
50mm
Tray Divider
Heavy Duty Cable Tray
Available finishes include:
Pre-galvanised to BS EN 10346:2015
(standard references throughout brochure).
Powder coated (prefix reference with CP).
UNIKLIP®
Tray to Channel Klip Fish Plate
Fish Plate Coupler Straight Coupler
(in accordance with BS 61537)
Ref. Tray Width
(mm)
KLHR50T 50
KLHR75T 75
KLHR100T 100
KLHR150T 150
KLHR225T 225
KLHR300T 300
KLHR450T 450
KLHR600T 600
Sold in pairs.
Part Code Length
(mm)
KLHR/DF 3000

Sold individually.
Product Range Width
KL  -  MR  -  50  -  ETHOW TO ORDER
Tray Type Fitting Type
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS
50
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
51
250mm
Reducer
Please state sizes required.
Part Code Assembly
space (mm)
KLHR/SR 250
Z
X
Y
SIZE
SIZE
Flat 45° Bend
Flat 90° Bend
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 125 150 175 225 300 400 550 700
Y 213 238 263 313 388 488 638 788
Z 106 106 106 106 106 142 142 142
R 75 75 75 75 75 100 100 100
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 88 106 124 159 212 283 389 495
Y 72 97 122 172 247 329 479 629
Z 58 58 58 58 58 77 77 77
R 75 75 75 75 75 100 100 100
Flat Equal Tee
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 196 221 246 296 371 446 596 746
Y 123 148 173 223 298 373 523 673
Z 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106
R 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
Flat 4 Way Equal Intersection
Size 50 75 100 150 225 300 450 600
X 200 225 250 300 375 450 600 750
Z 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106
R 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
SIZE
Z
Y
X
X
SIZE
Z
SIZE
Y
X
Z
X
R: Radius
Part Code
KLHR 50 - 600FB90
R: Radius
Part Code
KLHR 50 - 600FB45
R: Radius
Part Code
KLHR 50 - 600ET
Part Code
KLHR 50 - 600FW
R: Radius
UNIKLIP® CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS 04
Q

X
X
X
Variable Riser
Outside Riser
Conduit Take-off Plate
Adjustable Tray Extension
Size 600
X 350
Inside Riser
Size 600
X 300
Standard radius: 300mm.
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLHR50VR 50
KLHR75VR 75
KLHR100VR 100
KLHR150VR 150
KLHR225VR 225
KLHR300VR 300
KLHR450VR 450
Size Adjustable Length Ranges
50 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200
75 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200
100 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200